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VERMONT AUTHORS & ILLUSTRATORS OF BOOKS  

FOR CHILDREN & TEENS 
 

Please Note: This is a listing of all the authors and illustrators for children and teens that we know 

about who currently live in Vermont either full time or seasonally. Some of them do programs in 

schools and libraries regularly; others do no speaking. We would appreciate help in keeping this 

list current, so let us know of any changes. 

 

Name Website Author, 

Illustrator, or 

Both 

A   

   

Rick Agran www.crowmilk.org Both 

William Alexander www.willalex.net Author 

Julia Alvarez www.juliaalvarez.com Author 

M.T. Anderson www.mt-anderson.com/  Author 

Katherine Arden www.katherinearden.com Author 

Jim Arnosky www.jimarnosky.com Both 

Frank Asch www.frankasch.com Both 

Mary Azarian www.maryazarian.com Illustrator 

   

B   

   

Susan Banta N/A Illustrator 

Susan Bartlett N/A Author 

Susan Provost Beller www.susanprovostbeller.com Author 

Brian Benoit www.islandportpress.com/brian-benoit.html  Author 

Valerie Biebuyck N/A Author 

Jeanne Blackmore N/A Author 

Barbara Bloom N/A Author 

Elizabeth Bluemle www.elizabethbluemle.com Author 

Don Bolognese https://www.scholastic.com/teachers/author

s/don-bolognese/  

Both 

Gary Bowen N/A Both 

Lizi Boyd www.liziboyd.com Both 

Ann Braden www.annbradenbooks.com  Author 

Rob Broder https://www.robertbroder.com/ Author 

Louella Bryant www.louellabryant.com Author 

Janet Hayward Burnham N/A Both 
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C   

   

Michael Caduto www.p-e-a-c-e.net Author 

Amy Rose Capetta www.amyrosecapetta.com Author 

Ann Cardinal www.annhcardinal.com  Author 

Jason Chin www.jasonchin.net Both 

Eileen Christelow www.christelow.com Both 

John & Jennifer Churchman www.sweetpeafriends.com Both 

   

D   

   

Michael Daley www.michaeljdaley.com Author 

Sharon Darrow www.sharondarrow.com Author 

Sarah Dillard www.sarahdillard.com Illustrator 

Bert Dodson N/A Illustrator 

Eugenie Doyle www.lastresortfarm.com/author  Author 

Crescent Dragonwagon www.dragonwagon.com  Author 

Diana D. Dunn http://www.pipsqueaksadventure.com/  Both 

   

E   

   

Randee Eddins N/A Author 

Judith Edwards www.judithedwards.com Author 

Amy Ehrlich www.scholastic.com/teachers/authors/amy-

ehrlich/  

Author 

Erik E. Esckilsen www.erikeesckilsen.com  Author 

   

F   

   

Katy Farber www.katyfarber.com Author 

Mark Freeman N/A Author 

   

G   

   

Matthew Gauvin www.matthewgauvin.com Illustrator 

Gail Gibbons www.gailgibbons.com Both 

Shannon Gilligan www.cyoa.com Author 

Nancy Price Graff www.scholastic.com/teachers/authors/nancy

-price-graff/  

Author 

Lynda Graham-Barber www.birdsongbooks.com/author_LGB.html  Author 

Karen Gross https://ladylucysquest.com/  Both 

John Steven Gurney www.johnstevengurney.com  Both 

   

H   
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Jessie Haas www.jessiehaas.com  Author 

Martha Haas N/A Illustrator 

Michael Hahn N/A Author 

Sue Halpern www.suehalpern.net Author 

Kathleen McKinley Harris N/A Author 

Karen Hesse https://karenhesseblog.wordpress.com/  Author 

Laban Carrick Hill www.labanhill.com  Author 

Elizabeth Stokes Hoffman N/A Author 

Mary Holland www.naturallycuriouswithmaryholland.wor

dpress.com   

Author 

Anne Hunter www.annehunterstudio.com Both 

Amy Huntington www.amyhuntington.com Both 

Johanna Hurwitz www.johannahurwitz.com Author 

   

J   

   

Woody Jackson www.woodyjacksonart.com  Both 

J. Alison James N/A Author 

William Jaspersohn N/A Author 

Kimberly K. Jones www.kimberlykjones.com Author 

Ginny Joyner www.ginnyjoynerstudio.com Illustrator 

   

K   

   

Daphne Kalmar www.daphnekalmar.com Author 

Beth Kanell www.bethkanell.com Author 

Warren G. Kimble www.warrenkimble.com Illustrator 

Natalie Kinsey-Warnock www.kinsey-warnock.com  Author 

Marv Klassen-Landis www.creativeground.org/profile/marv-

klassen-landis  

Both 

Abby Klein N/A Author 

Jo Knowles www.joknowles.com Author 

James Kochalka www.kochalka.tumblr.com Both 

Kathleen Kolb www.kathleenkolb.com Illustrator 

Angela Burke Kunkel https://www.angelakunkel.com/ Author 

   

L   

   

Willem Lange www.willemlange.com Author 

Reeve Lindbergh www.simonandschuster.com/authors/Reeve

-Lindbergh/1546  

Author 

Dayna Lorentz www.daynalorentz.com Author 

Peter Lourie www.peterlourie.com Author 

   

http://www.jessiehaas.com/
http://www.suehalpern.net/
https://karenhesseblog.wordpress.com/
http://www.labanhill.com/
http://www.naturallycuriouswithmaryholland.wordpress.com/
http://www.naturallycuriouswithmaryholland.wordpress.com/
http://www.annehunterstudio.com/
http://www.amyhuntington.com/
http://www.johannahurwitz.com/
http://www.woodyjacksonart.com/
http://www.kimberlykjones.com/
http://www.ginnyjoynerstudio.com/
http://www.daphnekalmar.com/
http://www.bethkanell.com/
http://www.warrenkimble.com/
http://www.kinsey-warnock.com/
http://www.creativeground.org/profile/marv-klassen-landis
http://www.creativeground.org/profile/marv-klassen-landis
http://www.joknowles.com/
http://www.kochalka.tumblr.com/
http://www.kathleenkolb.com/
https://www.angelakunkel.com/
http://www.willemlange.com/
http://www.simonandschuster.com/authors/Reeve-Lindbergh/1546
http://www.simonandschuster.com/authors/Reeve-Lindbergh/1546
http://www.daynalorentz.com/
http://www.peterlourie.com/


 

M   

   

David Macaulay www.hmhbooks.com/davidmacaulay/  Both 

Kekla Magoon www.keklamagoon.com  Author 

David Martin www.davidzmartin.com Author 

Laura Williams McCaffrey www.laurawilliamsmccaffrey.com Author 

Cory McCarthy www.corimccarthy.com Author 

Marilyn Taylor McDowell www.marilyntaylormcdowell.com Author 

Christy Mihaly www.christymihaly.com/  Author 

Ellen Miles www.ellenmiles.net Author 

Sy Montgomery www.symontgomery.com Author 

Rita Murphy www.ritamurphy.com Author 

   

N   

   

An Na www.anwriting.com Author 

Laurel Neme www.laurelneme.com  Author 

Howard Norman www.hmhbooks.com/howardnorman/  Author 

   

O   

   

Tod Olson www.todolson.com Author 

   

P   

   

Katherine Paterson www.terabithia.com Author 

Tracey Campbell Pearson www.traceycampbellpearson.com Both 

Reed A. Prescott, III www.prescottgalleries.com Illustrator 

   

R   

   

Jan Reynolds www.janreynolds.com Both 

Erin Rounds www.billyfishbooks.com/Erin_Rounds_bio.

html  

Both 

Rebecca Rupp www.rebeccaruppresources.com Author 

   

S   

   

Donald Saaf www.donaldsaaf.com Illustrator 

Ted Scheu www.poetryguy.com Author 

Leda Schubert www.ledaschubert.com Author 

Carolyn Scoppettone www.carolyncoryscoppettone.com/  Author 

Lyn Severance www.harveyseverance.com Illustrator 

Grannie (Brenda) Snow www.thesilasseries.com Author 

Barbara Soros N/A Author 
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Vatsala Sperling www.innertraditions.com/author/vatsala-

sperling  

Author 

David Stahler, Jr. www.davidstahlerjr.com Author 

Aaron Starmer www.aaronstarmer.com Author 

J. Moria Stephens www.moriastephens.com Both 

Laura C. Stevenson www.lauracstevenson.org Author 

Lindsey Stoddard www.lindseystoddard.com Author 

Phoebe Stone www.phoebestone.com Both 

Tanya Lee Stone www.tanyastone.com Author 

Stephen Swinburne www.steveswinburne.com Author 

Cyndy Szekeres N/A Both 

   

T   

   

Sarah Stewart Taylor www.sarahstewarttaylor.com Author 

Chris Tebbetts www.christebbetts.com Author 

Eliza Thomas N/A Author 

Julian F. Thompson www.julianthompson.net Author 

Leyla Torres www.leylatorres.com Both 

Nathaniel Tripp N/A Author 

   

U   

   

Linda Urban www.lindaurbanbooks.com Author 

   

V   

   

Vladimir Vagin N/A Illustrator 

Jon & Pamela Voelkel www.jaguarstones.com Authors 

   

W   

   

Ruth Wallace-Brodeur N/A Author 

Dean Whitlock www.deanwhitlock.com/  Author 

Doug Wilhelm www.dougwilhelm.com Author 

Suzi Wizowaty www.suziwizowaty.com Author 

Ashley Wolff www.ashleywolff.com Both 

Liza Woodruff www.lizawoodruff.com Both 

Nancy Means Wright www.nancymeanswright.com Author 

   

Z   

   

Bruce Zeman www.bruceandhobbes.com/  Author 
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